ECOC 22 INTEROPERABILITY DEMONSTRATIONS
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2 ea 2.4mm dif.
EXFO cable 2 ea 2.4mm dif.
Tek cable
EXFO . TE OSFP N TE OSFP N TE OSFP 800G
BA 4000 800G MCB 800G DAC 800G MCB
Tektronix
Oscilloscope PHYSICAL LAYER
2 ea DPO770025X

[  Physical and S-parameters

. ‘ Tek Oscilloscope
FC splitter 50%-50% FC 150820+module
LC to FC, (Tek provides)
SM patch cord 0

(Tek provides)

QSFP28 8
"IFC Tek CRU TCR801
100G PAM4 DR1 or FR1
by EXFO

Amphenol Optical module

PHYSICAL LAYER EXFO 88260

Meodule

T
QSFP28 Intel 100G

generator

QSFP28 module h

SM 100G LC connectors
2x patch cord by EXFO

BOOTH
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ECOC 22 INTEROPERABILITY DEMONSTRATIONS
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QSFP28DR1 QSFP28DRI1

100 GE 100 GE
Legend
Tranceivers and fibers provided by EXFO
INTEROPE RABI LITY Tranceivers provided by Intel
———— Tranceivers provided by Juniper
—  Tranceivers provided by Teledyne
4x100GE
QSFP-DD DR4
25GE 25GE 25GE 25GE
SFP28 N SFP28 SFP28 | SFP28
Teledyne LeCroy
SierraNet T328
25GE - 25GE 25GE 25GE
SFP28 SFP28 SFP28 /v_ SFP28
Optical Connection
RX —— X
QSFP-DD QSFP-DD
ZR — Acacia/Open ZR+
X RX

DR4-400G

Legend

Tranceivers and fibers provided by EXFO
Tranceivers provided by Juniper
Fiber provided by Dave Rogers
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